AX-ADPT-MOD
Air Differential Pressure Transmitters - MODBUS
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 5
Product Overview
The AX-ADPT-MOD is used for measuring air flow,
velocity ,static and differential pressures of air and non-
combustible gases in order to monitor and control building

Issue 1.0
(09/08/2022)
Order codes
Part number Description
AX-ADPT2K5-D-MOD  Air Diff Pressure Transmitter, LCD, -250/+2500 Pa , Modbus
AX-ADPT2K5-AZ-D-MOD  Air Diff Pressure Transmitter, LCD, Auto Zero, -250/+2500 Pa , Modbus
AX-ADPT2K5-LT-D-MOD  Air Diff Pressure Transmitter, LCD, Low Temp, -250/+2500 Pa , Modbus
AX-ADPT7K0-D-MOD  Air Diff Pressure Transmitter, LCD, -250/+7000 Pa , Modbus
AX-ADPT7K0-AZ-D-MOD  Air Diff Pressure Transmitter, LCD, Auto Zero, -250/+7000 Pa , Modbus
AX-ADPT7K0-LT-D-MOD  Air Diff Pressure Transmitter, LCD, Low Temp, -250/+7000 Pa , Modbus
AX-ADPT-MOD
Air Differential Pressure Transmitters - MODBUS
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 2 of 5